

2 EX 910/18

BAJAJ FINANCE LTD. Vs. GURDEV SINGH

22.03.2024

Present : None on call at 10.36am.

Issue court notice to the DH/Counsel for further consideration in the matter, on **19.07.2024**.

(Sanatan Prasad)

Additional District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/22.03.2024