

1 EX 910/18 BAJAJ FINANCE
LTD. Vs. GURDEV SINGH

23.05.2025

Present : Sh. Harsh Kumar, Proxy for Sh. Rishabh Raj Jain, Ld.
Counsel for the DH, through VC.
None for the JDs on call at 10.40am.

Seen report.

Issue warrants on PF/list of articles along with an affidavit regarding stay/appeal.

DH to appear before Ld. ACJ, East on **07.07.2025 at 2.00pm** for appointment of Bailiff.

Be put up before this Court for report on warrant, on **12.09.2025**.

Steps within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)
District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/23.05.2025